49
MS135T Series
Ø135mm LED Warning Light
Lighting type Flashing(emergency signal flash pattern),
rotating, Buzzer
Power Supply 12-24V DC 100-240V AC
Current
Consumption

MS135T – B 00 – R
  
Ordering Information
Specifications
Excellent visibility outdoor and long distance
Multi-function with various sound options
Adjustable rotating speed & sound volume
 IP65 rated
Wiring Diagram
unit: mm
Dimensions
Feature Setting
Standard buzzer type (MS135T-R, MS135T-B)
Melody/Siren type (MS135T-M, MS135T-S)
Buzzer Buzzer
LED rotating
(-) Black wi re
Fuse 1.5 A